

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY  
BENCH AT NAGPUR

First Appeal No.38/2011  
Fahimulla Khan Nurullakhan Vs. Inzarullahkhan Nurullahakhan and another.

-----

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judges Order
--	-------------------------

-----

CORAM : R.M. SAVANT, J.  
DATED :19<sup>th</sup> JANUARY, 2011.

Heard Mr. Daga, Advocate for the appellants.

Admit.

Hearing expedited.

JUDGE

*Ambulkar*