

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.363 OF 2002

(Smt. Lalita Gorelal Verma Vs. Ravindra Ganar and others)

FIRST APPEAL NO.611 OF 2002

FIRST APPEAL NO.189 OF 2003

FIRST APPEAL NO.94 OF 2004

FIRST APPEAL NO.393 OF 2007

FIRST APPEAL NO.599 OF 2007

FIRST APPEAL NO.426 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.500 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.534 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.597 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.638 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.659 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.775 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.801 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.1080 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.1169 OF 2008

FIRST APPEAL NO.355 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.406 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.543 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.573 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.614 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.633 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.634 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.647 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.657 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.684 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.685 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.730 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.739 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.761 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.778 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.779 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.1305 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.1334 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.1335 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.1339 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.1341 OF 2009

FIRST APPEAL NO.1343 OF 2009
FIRST APPEAL NO.1345 OF 2009
FIRST APPEAL NO.1347 OF 2009
FIRST APPEAL NO.1360 OF 2009
FIRST APPEAL NO.1391 OF 2009
FIRST APPEAL NO.1394 OF 2009
FIRST APPEAL NO.1422 OF 2009
FIRST APPEAL NO.12 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.27 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.29 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.40 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.41 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.62 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.73 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.117 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.124 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.128 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.142 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.164 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.230 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.278 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.383 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.497 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.552 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.560 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.753 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.804 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.811 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.913 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.945 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.1019 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.1023 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.1040 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.1043 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.1048 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.1050 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.1066 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.1129 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.1134 OF 2010
FIRST APPEAL NO.11 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.12 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.14 OF 2011

FIRST APPEAL NO.15 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.25 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.31 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.32 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.36 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.38 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.39 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.47 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.55 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.67 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.74 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.75 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.79 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.84 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.89 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.91 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.93 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.146 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.162 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.170 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.174 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.177 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.193 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.203 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.206 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.212 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.215 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.220 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.221 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.229 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.239 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.262 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.263 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.271 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.379 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL NO.380 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL NO.383 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL NO.384 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL NO.385 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL NO.276 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.277 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.294 OF 2011

FIRST APPEAL NO.298 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.336 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.337 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.346 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.363 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.370 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.376 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.380 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.657 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL NO.719 OF 2011

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE, J.
DATE: 28th AUGUST, 2014.

Twelve months' time is granted to file private paper book, failing which the appellant shall pay the costs of Rs.500/-, to the High Court Legal Services Sub Committee, Nagpur.

JUDGE